Town of Belleair Budget Calendar for 2020-2021

Date Day Time Board Description
May 19 | Tues | 6:00 pm | Commission | Preliminary budget discussion
May 21 | Thu | 4:00 pm Finance Preliminary Budget discussion
Jun 1 Mon N/A PCPAO Property Appraiser Provides the Estimates of Taxable Values
Jun16 [ Tue 6:00 pm [ Commision | Budget presentation and discussion
Jun18 | Thu | 4:00 pm Finance Budget presentation and discussion - discuss TRIM
Jul 1 Wed N/A PCPAO Property Appraiser Certifies Preliminary Tax Roll
Jul7 Tue 6:00 pm [ Commission | Budget presentation and discussion
Jul 21 Tue 6:00 pm | Commission | Budget Presentation and Discussion - Proposed Millage is Finalized
for TRIM notices
Aug 4 Tue N/A PCPAO Property Appraiser is notified of proposed millage rates for
development of TRIM notices
Aug 17 | Tue 6:00 pm | Commission | Final budget presentation for changes
Aug 24 [ Mon N/A PCPAO TRIM notices mailed to all property owners
Sep 1 Tues | 6:00 pm [ Commission [ 1% Hearing for Approval of Annual Budget and Millage Levy
Sep8 | Tues | 6:00 pm PCSB Pinellas Co. School Board Public Hearing Budget and Millage
Sep10 [ Thu [ 2:00 pm BCC Pinellas Co. Board of County Commissioners 1% Public Hearing
Adopting Budget and Millage Rates
Sep 11 Fri N/A N/A Deadline for taxpayers to file a petition with the Value Adjustment
Board
Sep 11 Fri N/A N/A Budget Advertisement is included in the newspaper on this date
Sep 15 | Tues | 6:00 pm | Commission | 2"¢ Hearing for Approval of Annual Budget and Millage Levy
Sep22 | Tue 2:00 pm BCC Pinellas Co. Board of County Commissioners 2" Public Hearing
Adopting Budget and Millage Rates
Oct 1 Thu Fiscal year begins




